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ARBL - Campeonato de Equipas de Segundas - Encontro 5
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Vul: N-S

20

 7

 7  6

5 2 3 - 4

- - - 1 -

5 2 3 - 4

- - - 1 -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S

E
W

NT

942
AQJ
KJ9842
4

K8
10873
7
AKQ965

A7653
K94
A5
1032

QJ10
652
Q1063
J87

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

  3
Dlr: S

Vul: E-W
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Dlr: W

Vul: Both
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Dlr: N

Vul: N-S
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N
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Vul: E-W
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Dlr: S

Vul: Both
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- - - - -

5 - 5 3 3

- - - - -

5 - 5 2 3

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S

E
W

NT

AKQJ4
5
QJ105
A43

1096
QJ9874
A
J105

8
AK1032
K9743
86

7532
6
862
KQ972

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

♠♠♠♠

♥♥♥♥

♦♦♦♦

♣♣♣♣

  8
Dlr: W

Vul: None
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Dlr: N

Vul: E-W
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Dlr: E

Vul: Both
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Vul: None
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Dlr: W

Vul: N-S

 8

12

 9 11

2 - 1 3 -

- - - - -

2 - 1 3 -

- - - - -

♠♠♠♠♣♣♣♣ ♥♥♥♥♦♦♦♦
N
S

E
W

NT


